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PRELIMINARY 
 

RIDER HORSE 

SEG 

27/3 

TDG 

 20-22/5 

CDG 

17-19/6 

PRARG 

3/7 

NADEC 

9-10/7 

AAOR 

CSHIPS 

7/8 

PRARG 

13/8 

QLD 

CSHIPS 

26-28/8 

NAGS      

24-25/9 
TOTAL 

Julie Bland Southern Dimonetta   9+9 5+9 6+2 9+10  9+9 10+10 97 

Stacey Schooth Remi Five Star  10+10 10+10 10+10  10+1  8+10  89 

Genevieve Frunz Shepherds Hill Edward   8+7 9+7  3+5   6+9 54 

Lyn Dickson Remi Layla Storm  6+6 1 7+7 5+5 1   8+7 53 

Ashleigh Johnston Kasperrado Davinity    6+8 8 9+6 6+3    46 

Gwen Paddon Beechwood Lavita     10+8 8+7  5  38 

Julianne Tetlow Stonefox Ranch Satori    8 10 9  2+8  37 

Anita Foster Lady Scarlett  7+7 5+6 3    2  30 

Jo-Ann Russell Billy the Kid  5+5 4+2 3     4+6 29 

Kara Brennan Harrier Hill Freude     8+9   6+5  28 

Catherine Flannery Cairo   7+5      7+5 24 
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Linda Van Rensberg My Little Samber    6+4 4+5 4    23 

Kate Farmer Kazimir  8+9      4  21 

Sandra Gillott Tuscan Gem  10+8        18 

Lynda Schultz Midnight Melody         9+8 17 

Kylie Chandler Smash Hit Aria        10+6  16 

Angela Patterson Remi Diamond Magic  4+3 2  2 4    15 

Matthew Birch HV Fair Lady        7+7  14 

Amy Gale Ruby Bright R   1+4   5  4  14 

Kerry Higham Kah-Mah Supremacy   3+3   6    12 

Jaime Page Whizkey n Diamons     4+7     11 

Clare Muller Desdemona M      2+8    10 

Jaime Page Katarena Makaroff     7+3     10 

Jessica Merlo Remi Lady Darcy      7    7 

Christine Handford Alpha Centauro (SHC)  3+4        7 

Lara Bennett Buckwell Park Graceland    2+5      7 

Remy Conescu Miss Universe HPS         5 5 

Gemma Blums Jah Jah R        3+1  4 
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Mandy Smith Dracmore Flirtatious        1+3  4 

Michelle Handbury Sterling Edition    4      4 

Alison Effrett Atlantic Star    2+2      4 

Ruth Jeffery Done For Fun     1+1     2 

Arlene Palmquist Highland Bridie      2    2 

Marlene Moriarty Bartley Cole    1      1 
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NOVICE 

 

RIDER HORSE 

SEG 

27/3 

TDG 

 20-22/5 

CDG 

17-19/6 

PRARG 

3/7 

NADEC 

9-10/7 

AAOR 

CSHIPS 

7/8 

PRARG 

13/8 

QLD 

CSHIPS 

26-28/8 

NAGS      

24-25/9 
TOTAL 

Olivia Vansleve Flensburg Cormindi  10+10 8+10 10+10 8+9 8+9  7+7 5+7 118 

Sarah Hancock Buckwell Park Girl Power  9+8 8+10 9+7 7+7 7+6  8+5 6+6 103 

Ebony Brayley Remi Bellagio   10+7  9+8 9+7  10+10 10+9 89 

Ashley Pryde Beechwood Francillo   9  10+10 6  5+2 9+10 61 

Toni Webb Girl Power  8+9 9+9 9    9+6  59 

Kylee Chandler Dicavalli Decadance      10+10  6+9  35 

Julianne Tetlow Stonefox Ranch Satori    8+5 4+3 6+4  3  33 

Sharon Laxton Kelbar Zoom   6+8   4+1   4+3 26 

Ashleigh Johnston Kasperrado Davinity   5+6 3 3+6     23 

Sarah Wilson Royal Rythmic    7+8 7   1  23 

Linda Van Rensburg My Little Samber    4 2+4 2+3  2  17 

Andrea Parker Mon Ami      8  4+4  16 
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Rebecca Mofflin Alistar Foenix   7+9       16 

Lynda Schultz Midnight Melody         7+8 15 

Amelia Kuiken Remi Fifth Dimension   7+8       15 

Sandra Gillott Tuscan Gem  7+7        14 

Janet Hanslo Leadburn Risque         8+4 12 

Garry Crawford Swing Time Constellation   5+7       12 

Sara Thygesen Immenhof Genevive    5+6      11 

Amy Gale Ruby Bright R   4+4     3  11 

Jessica Jenkins Lirrabin Lockhart  5+6        11 

Roslyn Lipp Remi Lord Locksley   6+5       11 

Tegwen Hunter Classic Silk        2+8  10 

Kara Brennan Harrier Hill Freude     5+5     10 

Stacey Schooth Remi Five Star   10       10 

Karen Howard Ivy Bank Champagne  6+3        9 

Peta Fenton-Anderson Carrington Lodge Furstenwelt  3+5        8 

Kathleen Bourne Unicorn Park Revenge  4+4        8 

Gary Jamieson Jamieson Dark Phoenix      5+2    7 
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Jessica Beohm Rosebank Dundee    6+1      7 

Jana Stadelmann Remi Lambrusco         5 5 

Jessica Beohm Rosebank Warlock    3+2      5 

Anita Foster Lady Scarlett    4      4 

Margaret McCormack Orlabella         3 3 

Leah Kelly Romanella      3    3 

Catherine Flannery Cairo         2 2 

Jane Carcary Cristogracia Astra     2     2 

Marlene Moriarty Bartley Cole    2      2 

Lea Faulkner Gold N Opal    1      1 

Jaime Page Katarena Makaroff     1     1 

Jessica Merlo Remi Lady Darcy     1     1 

Susan Bright Shannara Velvet         1 1 
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ELEMENTARY 
 

RIDER HORSE 

SEG 

27/3 

TDG 

 20-22/5 

CDG 

17-19/6 

PRARG 

3/7 

NADEC 

9-10/7 

AAOR 

CSHIPS 

7/8 

PRARG 

13/8 

QLD 

CSHIPS 

26-28/8 

NAGS      

24-25/9 
TOTAL 

Sarah Hancock Dixieland Rock  9+10  2+5 5+4 5+5  3+9 10+7 74 

Ashley Pryde Beechwood Francillo    5+9 10+9 9+10  2 8+10 72 

Madison Dawdy Aveden Gene    10+10 7+5 7+4  9+3 6+8 69 

Olivia Vansleve Flensburg Cormindi  10  6 6+10 7  6+7 7+6 65 

Nicolette Barrett Lanchesca    9+8 9+7   10+10  53 

Suzanna Chester Calico Rose    4+8 8+6 8+8  8+2  52 

Karen Howard Ivy Bank Champagne  8+8  7+3  4+3    33 

Andrea Parker Mon Ami      10+9  7+6  32 

Toni Webb Girl Power    8 8   5+8  29 
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Ebony Brayley Remi Bellagio         9+9 18 

Roslyn Lipp Remi Lord Locksley  7+9        16 

Sarah Wilson Royal Rythmic    6 4+3   1  14 

Beth Rodda Aarkle      6+6    12 

Janet Hanslo Leadburn Risque         5+4 9 

Jana Stadelmann Remi Lambrusco         4+5 9 

Tracey Williams Gods of War        4+4  8 

Vanessa Whitaker Kilkenny Swing    3+4      7 

Terri Kolb Leo de Janeiro        1+5  6 

Anna Macmillan Lzhivago     3+2     5 

Nathan Harvey Kiteroa Dominic    1      1 
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MEDIUM 
 

RIDER HORSE 

SEG 

27/3 

TDG 

 20-22/5 

CDG 

17-19/6 

PRARG 

3/7 

NADEC 

9-10/7 

AAOR 

CSHIPS 

7/8 

PRARG 

13/8 

QLD 

CSHIPS 

26-28/8 

NAGS      

24-25/9 
TOTAL 

Anne McDiarmid Glenview Arran Dancer 9+9 8+8   10+9  10+9 7+9  88 

Madeline Horne Natural Spark   9+7   7+9  6+5 10+10 63 

Nicole Kimlin Ironbark Lodge Zorro  9+9 10+10   7+10    55 

Kristy Battista Jag Classique     8+10  8+10 8+8  52 

Elizabeth Owens Revelwood Starlite  10+10      10+10  40 

Anne McDiarmid Glenview Audacious Lad  5+7   9+8     29 

Sarah Aitcheson Aamarantine       9+8 5+6  28 

Jill Phillips Roxleigh Fandango   8   9+8    25 

Keighley Leeson Calibre     7+7   4+4  22 

Jane Summers Torridon Isabella  6+4   6+6     22 

Justine Dean Sharellen Gadabout 10+10         20 

Clare Muller Rolls Royce M      10+7    17 
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Rebecca Haigh Fairbanks Lotto        9+7  16 

Thomas Doyle Chironic Elegance   7+9       16 

Sue Dale Arnage Amalfi   6      9 15 

Margaret Preston Mon Cheval      4+6    10 

Peta Fenton-Anderson CL Welts Sate  4+6        10 

Sally-Ann Piggott Remi Whispering Star      8    8 

Jillian Smit Frontier Psychiatrist   8       8 

Alexandra Moy Kings International       7   7 

Frances Roycroft Stylish Consort      6    6 
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ADVANCED 
 

RIDER HORSE 

SEG 

27/3 

TDG 

 20-22/5 

CDG 

17-19/6 

PRARG 

3/7 

NADEC 

9-10/7 

AAOR 

CSHIPS 

7/8 

PRARG 

13/8 

QLD 

CSHIPS 

26-28/8 

NAGS      

24-25/9 
TOTAL 

Rebecca Haigh Fairbanks Lotto  8+8 10  7+7 10+8 9+10 7+9  93 

Julie Bland Jordan  9+9    9+10 8+8  10+10 73 

Elizabeth Owens Revelwood Starlight  10+10    7+9 9 10+10  65 

Jane Carcary Kalahari     9+8 6+5  8+5  41 

Kristy Battista Jag Classique     8+10   9+8  35 

Justine Dean Sharellen Gadabout 10  9   8+7    34 

Lesleigh Kruse Ambathala Cellini  7+7       8+7 29 

Amanda Finnimore Vogue     10+9  10   29 

Cj Rylance Diamond Z Blue Ferro     6+6   6+6  24 

Susanne Brundell Harmony Hills Tamino  6+6    5+4    21 

Samantha Winton Coral Sea         9+7 16 

Madeline Horne Natural Spark         7+9 16 
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Sara Thygesen McFarrintina       7+7   14 

Anne McDiarmid Glenview Arran Dancer        5+7  12 

Eliza Cullen Dobria De Jeu         8 8 

Nicole Kimlin Ironbark Lodge Zorro      6    6 

Frances Roycroft Stylish Consort      4    4 

Natalie Grofski Il Bammoccio        4  4 
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SMALL TOUR 
 

RIDER HORSE 

SEG 

27/3 

TDG 

 20-22/5 

CDG 

17-19/6 

PRARG 

3/7 

NADEC 

9-10/7 

AAOR 

CSHIPS 

7/8 

PRARG 

13/8 

QLD 

CSHIPS 

26-28/8 

NAGS      

24-25/9 
TOTAL 

Jane Blomfield VIP     9+10  10+9 10+10  58 

Lee Muir-Clarke Battlestar Galactica      8+9 8+10   35 

Elizabeth Owens Revelwood Starlight   10   10 9   29 

Amanda Finnimore Vogue     10 9 7   26 

Helen Kolodko Scorched Peanut      7+10    17 

Natalie Grofski Il Bamboccio        9  9 

Lesleigh Kruse Ambathala Cellini         10  

            

 


